

ਪੰਜ ਸੂਬਾਨੀ ਭਰਮਾਰੇ ਖੇਤ ਦੇ ਸੁਬਦਵੀ ਖੇਲਾ ਮਮਲਕਾ
ਪੰਜਾਬੀਆ - ਰਬ - ਰਬਾਪ ਕਮਾ
Aw 5451

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB-NO - 1005 ਸਾਗਰਿ DIVISION

ਵੇਨ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

ਸੰਗਰਾਥ - ID-K - November .

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
14) <u>Providings fixing benchmark pillars</u>					
— do —				do	a ₁
01 NOS TMB P-01					
@ R _g 4463.02				R _g	4463.00
15) <u>7/8" fixing Reference pillars</u>					
— do —				do	a ₂
3.00 NOS TMB P-01					
@ R _g 2054.15				R _g	6162.00
16) <u>Clearing & grubbing Road land</u>					
— do —				do	a ₃

	0.366 Hec	TMB	P-01		
@ R _g 75573.34				R _g	27660.00
17) <u>Elev in excavation for road way</u>					
— do —				do	a ₄
26.64 m ³ TMB P-02					
@ R _g 103.96				R _g	2765.00
18) <u>Dismentling of cement concrete Road</u>					
— do —				do	a ₅
10.23 m ³ TMB P-02					
@ R _g 1753.86				R _g	18117.00
19) <u>Comp of embankment with approved material</u>					
— do —				do	a ₆
15.98 m ³ TMB P-02					
@ R _g 81.07				R _g	1302.00
Continuation				R _g	60979.00

09/11/25
J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		13.6		1.0	64773.00
1) Const of embankment		100m	lead		
do		do			
1890.997					
4474.92 m ³		TM B	P-08		
@ R _p 196.10				R _p	360921.00
					358066.9
Const. of sub grade					
do		do			
819.32		TM B	P-09		
@ R _p 264.63				R _p	215999.00
2) Const of G.S.B Gr-m					
do				do	
379.782 m ³		TM B	P-09		
@ R _p 2379.75				R _p	903736.00
3) P.W laying & compacting 11.0m Gr-m					
do		do			
190.837 m ³		TM B	P-05		
@ R _p 3332.67				R _p	639248.00
4) P.W & filling of 1000 Board					
02 NOS TM B P-05 & 02 NOS TM B P-16					
@ R _p 10090.61				R _p	20181.00
5) Const of embankment		1000	lead		
do		do			
281.29 m ³		TM B	P-14, P-08		
@ R _p 261.09				R _p	73928.00

Continuation

R_p 9329679.00
2327531.009/11/25
J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		←	B.F	→	2329679 2327521
18) Cost of earthen shoulder at sides of G.S.B. in B.M. & flexible & rigid Road					
← do →				do	← a ₁
		259.515 m ³		TMB p-17, 2-09	
@ R _p 264.63				R _p	67352.00
19) Cost of concrete Pavement					
← do →				do	← a ₂
		129.28 m ³		TMB p-16, 2-12	
@ R _p 6922.15				R _p	894895.00
20) Plu & applying prime coat (SS ₁)					
← do →				do	← a ₁
		1748.97 m ²		TMB p-11, 2-02	
@ R _p 58.62				R _p	102525.00
21) Plu & applying tack coat					
← do →				do	← a ₁
		1748.97 m ²		TMB p-11, 2-03	
@ R _p 20.00				R _p	35099.00
22) Plu & applying M.S.S					
← do →				do	← a ₁
		1748.97 m ²		TMB p-12, 2-04	
@ R _p 295.37				R _p	515199.00
				R _p	3853699

Continuation

3856996

9/12/25
J.C.

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.C	=	3856996 9853639
118) Road marking on RT surface					
do			do		a ₂
87.33m ² TMB P-15, 7-10					
@ R 829.17			R	R ₂	72911.0
119) Road marking on concrete surface					
do			do		a ₂
46.2m ² TMB P-15, 7-11					
@ R 908.06			R	R ₂	99989 99990.00
120) P/u & fixing of kilometre stone					
1) km stone			do		a ₂
02m TMB P-12					
@ R 2641.21			R	R ₂	2641.00
2) 200m stone					
02 NOS TMB P-12					
@ R 769.21			R	R ₂	1538.00
121) P/u & fixing of boundary pillars					
do			do		a ₂
12 NOS TMB P-12					
@ R 719.98			R	R ₂	8633.00
122) P/u & fixing of traffic sign					
1) 600mm equilateral triangle (left/right curve)			do		a ₂

03 NOS TMB P-Continuation

@ R 9501.73 R 13505.00

R 3999214.0

9/12/23
JL



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		— B.F	=	R _f	8999219.00
211) 600mm circular (broad limits)					
01 Nos TMB p-19					
@ R _f 5937.13			=	R _f	5937.13
212) 600mm x 600mm Rectangular (informal board)					
— do — do — do				R _f	
01 Nos TMB p-19					
@ R _f 5790.19			=	R _f	5790.00
213) 900mm plate octagon					
— do — do — do				R _f	
01 Nos TMB p-19					
@ R _f 10334.19			=	R _f	20668.00
214) Direction & place identification of ring					
— do — do — do				R _f	
01 Nos TMB p-16					
@ R _f 3997.91			=	R _f	3998.00
				R _f	7035557.00
Add 18% G.S.T			=	R _f	726900.00
Add 1% labour cess			=	R _f	40355.00
Add S. fee			=	R _f	88458.00
				R _f	9890720.00
				R _f	9890720.00
less 20.322. after Agreement				R _f	2183072.00
Previous before payment				R _f	2707680.00
				R _f	3906.96
less Previous paid amount				(-)	12379.00
					3182881.00
					1713.17
					1713.17

Continuation